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From: Johana Cinque (Jaramillo)
To: "Percy.Sayles@tamarac.org"; HDetorres@mhs.net; "strangewayz@comcast.net"; "Solomon, Rachele J";


cwohlitka@gmail.com; "Ksands@browardhealth.org"; ddonzell@bellsouth.net; Ty Vassil; Dr. Antonio Gandia
(cagmxg@aol.com); Zerbe, Alison; "Pineda, Candace"; Pellecer, SERGIO; jessicafischer@hcahealthcare.com;
"runfox1@yahoo.com"; Varela, Reyna; rturpel@nlauderdale.org; raslumanjr@gmail.com; "Rothenburg, Jami";
"Robyn.Huebsch@hcahealthcare.com"; hlywdjeff@aol.com; "Joseph.chin@tamarac.org"; Brittany Myers; "Jessica
Holmes; "Marc Vermont"; "Julie Downey"; Sluman, Richard; Sharda Jomant (sjomant@nlauderdale.org); "Luis
Villar"; "Cheryl Rashkin (crashkin@aol.com) (crashkin@aol.com)"; "Kristin Schmalz; Cinque, Vincent; Caruso,
Bruce; Rescuegirl@aol.com; Bachmann, Michele; "tmedicmom@aol.com"; "Bill McGrath"; Gilmore, William; Lori
Justynski; Gonzalez, Chief Jorge (jgonzalez@davie-fl.gov); Draizin, Todd; "Goyeneche, Paola"; Paul Pepe;
"peter@handtevy.com"; kkeys@browardhealth.org; Gordon, Joel; Cecil, James (James.Cecil@amr.net); Angier,
Bruce; jclarke@lauderhill-fl.gov; wmmorrison@browardhealth.org; peterantevy@bellsouth.net; Greene, Jaime


Cc: Jorge Gonzalez
Subject: FTFC/Eagles Conference Planning Meeting
Date: Friday, November 6, 2020 9:46:35 AM
Attachments: image001.png


FTFC/Eagles Conference Planning Meeting


Time: Nov 18, 2020 01:30 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)


Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84550569093?pwd=Q3JIcDhGNEtIcVFvcDRmQ2syc2Yvdz09


Meeting ID: 845 5056 9093
Passcode: 1234
One tap mobile
+13017158592,,84550569093#,,,,,,0#,,1234# US (Germantown)
+13126266799,,84550569093#,,,,,,0#,,1234# US (Chicago)


Dial by your location
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
        +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
Meeting ID: 845 5056 9093
Passcode: 1234
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keEK8rEgkI


Johana M. Cinque
Lieutenant, EMS Training Officer
Event Coordinator for First There First Care – Gathering of Eagles EMS Conference
Coral Springs - PARKLAND Fire Department
2801 Coral Springs Dr • Coral Springs, Florida 33065
Cell:  954-445-9692 • JCinque@coralsprings.org<mailto:JCinque@coralsprings.org>
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